



EXECUTIVE SCRAMBLE - TEAM REGISTRATION

The Event

A for all-ages celebration at Boulder Falls in Muncie that benefits Muncie BY5 and their mission to advocate for the children in our community.

The second Annual Mini-Golf Mixer presented by PrimeTrust Federal Credit Union will take place at Boulder Falls on **Thursday, June 12th.**

The first goal of this event is to celebrate PrimeTrust's members, partners, and friends while also raising funds for a very deserving and needed non-profit in our community.

The Mini-Golf Mixer will be divided into two parts:

- Executive Scramble 3-6pm
 - Community organizations and business leaders join us for this exclusive round of putt-putt. Networking with a cause!
- Community Golf 6-8pm
 - PrimeTrust members can join for a free round of mini-golf as a thank you for being a member of our family.

The Cause

BY5 is a nonprofit organization that formed with a mission to transform the Muncie area community by connecting Kindergarten readiness to economic success.

Recognizing the importance of the first five years, BY5 ensures children are kindergartenready through three core objectives:

- Increasing access to quality early learning
- Supporting families
- Engaging employers in promoting kindergarten readiness.

BY5 implements strategies including educator training, connecting families with childcare resources, and employer information sessions emphasizing early childhood development. By collaborating with families, educators, and businesses, Muncie BY5 builds a strong foundation for children's future success.





Boulder Falls | June 12, 2025





Register a Team

\$50 - 2 person team

Partner Information

	Business Name		
Team Name			
	Address		
Player 1 Name	City	State	ZIP
	Phone		
Player 2 Name	Email		
Please complete this form by May 23 and return it to:	Signature		
C/O Ben Polk PrimeTrust Federal Credit Union 4018 N. Broadway Ave. Muncie, IN 47303	Date		

For further information, contact Ben Polk Office: 765-281-4225 Cell: 765.716.6037 Email: ben.polk@primetrustcu.com

Boulder Falls | June 12, 2025